2012 Master Catalog 1.0  141Shop at L-com.com or call 1-800-343-1455 • E-mail: sales@L-com.com • Fax: 978-689-9484
CTL35MMT
3.5mm Cables ◄ Audio / Video
RoHS status information
listed on every product saves you time.
L-com.com/RoHS
Premium 3.5mm (1/8") 3 Conductor Cables for Microphone, Speaker and Other Applications
These low loss premium 3.5mm cable assemblies offer superior performance when compared to similar commercial counterparts. Connectors are gold
plated reducing corrosion while maintaining reliable contact. 22 AWG conductors and a double shield provide minimum loss even at long lengths.
CTL35MM-3 Stereo Cable, 3.5mm Male / Male, 3.0ft (0.9m) 5.00 4.80 4.60 4.40 4.20
CTL35MM-5 Stereo Cable, 3.5mm Male / Male, 5.0ft (1.5m) 6.00 5.76 5.52 5.28 5.04
CTL35MM-10 Stereo Cable, 3.5mm Male / Male, 10.0ft (3.0m) 8.50 8.16 7.82 7.48 7.14
CTL35MM-25 Stereo Cable, 3.5mm Male / Male, 25.0ft (7.6m) 16.00 15.36 14.72 14.08 13.44
CTL35MM-50 Stereo Cable, 3.5mm Male / Male, 50.0ft (15.2m) 28.50 27.36 26.22 25.08 23.94
CTL35MM-100 Stereo Cable, 3.5mm Male / Male, 100.0ft (30.5m) 53.50 51.36 49.22 47.08 44.94
CTL35MF-3 Stereo Cable, 3.5mm Male / Female, 3.0ft (0.9m) 5.00 4.80 4.60 4.40 4.20
CTL35MF-5 Stereo Cable, 3.5mm Male / Female, 5.0ft (1.5m) 6.00 5.76 5.52 5.28 5.04
CTL35MF-10 Stereo Cable, 3.5mm Male / Female, 10.0ft (3.0m) 8.50 8.16 7.82 7.48 7.14
CTL35MF-25 Stereo Cable, 3.5mm Male / Female, 25.0ft (7.6m) 16.00 15.36 14.72 14.08 13.44
CTL35MF-50 Stereo Cable, 3.5mm Male / Female, 50.0ft (15.2m) 28.50 27.36 26.22 25.08 23.94
CTL35MF-100 Stereo Cable, 3.5mm Male / Female, 100.0ft (30.5m) 53.50 51.36 49.22 47.08 44.94
Super Thin 3.5mm Cables
L-com's CTL35MMT-XX series of high quality stereo cable assemblies produces distortion free audio transmission. Features include gold plated center
contacts to minimize signal loss as well as fully molded strain relief for enhanced durability and long life. These super thin 3.5mm cables feature an
outside diameter (OD) of only 3.5 mm. Available in 7 standard lengths from 3 to 100 feet, custom lengths are also available.
CTL35MMT-3 Stereo ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Male, 3.0ft (0.9m) 3.99 3.75 3.51 3.27 3.03
CTL35MMT-5 Stereo ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Male, 5.0ft (1.5m) 4.59 4.31 4.04 3.76 3.49
CTL35MMT-10 Stereo ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Male, 10.0ft (3.0m) 6.00 5.64 5.28 4.92 4.56
CTL35MMT-15 Stereo ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Male, 15.0ft (4.5m) 7.49 7.04 6.59 6.14 5.69
CTL35MMT-25 Stereo ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Male, 25.0ft (7.6m) 9.99 9.39 8.79 8.19 7.59
CTL35MMT-50 Stereo ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Male, 50.0ft (15.2m) 17.49 16.44 15.39 14.34 13.29
CTL35MMT-100 Stereo ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Male, 100.0ft (30.5m) 34.99 32.89 30.79 28.69 26.59
CTL35MFT-3 Stereo ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Female, 3.0ft (0.9m) 3.99 3.75 3.51 3.27 3.03
CTL35MFT-5 Stereo ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Female, 5.0ft (1.5m) 4.59 4.31 4.04 3.76 3.49
CTL35MFT-10 Stereo ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Female, 10.0ft (3.0m) 6.00 5.64 5.28 4.92 4.56
CTL35MFT-15 Stereo ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Female, 15.0ft (4.5m) 7.49 7.04 6.59 6.14 5.69
CTL35MFT-25 Stereo ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Female, 25.0ft (7.6m) 9.99 9.39 8.79 8.19 7.59
CTL35MFT-50 Stereo ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Female, 50.0ft (15.2m) 17.49 16.44 15.39 14.34 13.29
CTL35MFT-100 Stereo ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Female, 100.0ft (30.5m) 34.99 32.89 30.79 28.69 26.59
ThinLine 3.5mm 4 Circuit TRRS
L-com's CTL354MM-XX series of high quality stereo audio/video cable assemblies produces distortion free audio and video transmissions. The cables
are commonly used on Apple's iPod® and iPhone® products and work with other TRRS audio/video applications as well. Features include gold plated
center contacts to minimize signal loss as well as fully molded strain relief for enhanced durability and long life. These super thin TRRS cables feature
an outside diameter (OD) of only 3.5 mm. Available in 8 standard lengths from 3 to 100 feet, custom lengths are also available.
CTL354MM-3 Stereo 4 Circuit TRRS ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Male, 3.0ft (0.9m) 5.95 5.59 5.24 4.88 4.52
CTL354MM-5 Stereo 4 Circuit TRRS ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Male, 5.0ft (1.5m) 7.95 7.47 7.00 6.52 6.04
CTL354MM-10 Stereo 4 Circuit TRRS ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Male, 10.0ft (3.0m) 12.95 12.17 11.40 10.62 9.84
CTL354MM-15 Stereo 4 Circuit TRRS ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Male, 15.0ft (4.5m) 17.95 16.87 15.80 14.72 13.64
CTL354MM-20 Stereo 4 Circuit TRRS ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Male, 20.0ft (6.1m) 22.95 21.57 20.20 18.82 17.44
CTL354MM-25 Stereo 4 Circuit TRRS ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Male, 25.0ft (7.6m) 27.95 26.27 24.60 22.92 21.24
CTL354MM-50 Stereo 4 Circuit TRRS ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Male, 50.0ft (15.2m) 49.95 46.95 43.96 40.96 37.96
CTL354MM-100 Stereo 4 Circuit TRRS ThinLine Audio Cable, Male / Male, 100.0ft (30.5m) 79.95 75.15 70.36 65.56 60.76
Coiled 3.5mm Cables
L-com's line of coiled 3.5mm cables are perfect for variable reach application where access to a 3.5mm jacks can fluctuate. These rugged coiled 3.5mm
cables feature black polyurethane jackets which stand up to UV and chemical exposure. The CTL35MMC-XX series cables from L-com can be used in
myriad applications where length variation and mobility are required such as medical, industrial, and manufacturing scenarios.
CTL35MMC-0.5 Coiled 3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable, Male / Male, 0.5ft (0.1m) (Relaxed Length) 19.00 18.62 18.24 17.86 17.48
CTL35MMC-1 Coiled 3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable, Male / Male, 1.0ft (0.3m) (Relaxed Length) 19.95 19.55 19.15 18.75 18.35
CTL35MMC-2 Coiled 3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable, Male / Male, 2.0ft (0.6m) (Relaxed Length) 20.95 20.53 20.11 19.69 19.27
CTL35MMC-3 Coiled 3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable, Male / Male, 3.0ft (0.9m) (Relaxed Length) 22.95 22.49 22.03 21.57 21.11
CTL35MMC-4 Coiled 3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable, Male / Male, 4.0ft (1.2m) (Relaxed Length) 23.95 23.47 22.99 22.51 22.03
CTL35MMC-5 Coiled 3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable, Male / Male, 5.0ft (1.5m) (Relaxed Length) 24.95 24.45 23.95 23.45 22.95
3.5mm Male to Dual Male RCA Y Cables
L-com's CTL35RCAMY series 3.5mm to Dual RCA cables are perfect for splitting a single 3.5mm audio source to the RCA Left/Right Outputs. These
rugged cables are offered in several popular off the shelf lengths. Custom length versions are also available upon request. These 3.5mm to RCA Y cables
feature PVC jackets and shielding to help protect against EMI/RFI.
CTL35RCAMY-1 3.5mm Male (Stereo) to Dual RCA Male Y Cable, 1.0ft (0.3m) 7.95 7.47 7.00 6.52 6.04
CTL35RCAMY-3 3.5mm Male (Stereo) to Dual RCA Male Y Cable, 3.0ft (0.9m) 9.95 9.35 8.76 8.16 7.56
CTL35RCAMY-5 3.5mm Male (Stereo) to Dual RCA Male Y Cable, 5.0ft (1.5m) 11.95 11.23 10.52 9.80 9.08
CTL35RCAMY-10 3.5mm Male (Stereo) to Dual RCA Male Y Cable, 10.0ft (3.0m) 16.95 15.93 14.92 13.90 12.88
CTL35RCAMY-15 3.5mm Male (Stereo) to Dual RCA Male Y Cable, 15.0ft (4.5m) 21.95 20.63 19.32 18.00 16.68
CTL35RCAMY-20 3.5mm Male (Stereo) to Dual RCA Male Y Cable, 20.0ft (6.1m) 26.95 25.33 23.72 22.10 20.48
3.5mm Male to Dual Female 3.5mm Y Cables
L-com's CTL35YMF series 3.5mm audio Y cables are perfect for splitting a single 3.5mm audio source to two 3.5mm outputs. These rugged cables are
offered in several popular off the shelf lengths. Custom length versions are also available upon request. These 3.5mm Y cables feature PVC jackets and
shielding to help protect against EMI/RFI.
CTL35YMF-1  3.5mm Male (Stereo) to Dual 3.5mm Jack Y Cable, 1.0ft (0.3m) 4.95 4.65 4.36 4.06 3.76
CTL35YMF-3 3.5mm Male (Stereo) to Dual 3.5mm Jack Y Cable, 3.0ft (0.9m) 6.95 6.53 6.12 5.70 5.28
CTL35YMF-5 3.5mm Male (Stereo) to Dual 3.5mm Jack Y Cable, 5.0ft (1.5m) 8.95 8.41 7.88 7.34 6.80
CTL35YMF-10 3.5mm Male (Stereo) to Dual 3.5mm Jack Y Cable, 10.0ft (3.0m) 13.95 13.11 12.28 11.44 10.60
CTL35YMF-15 3.5mm Male (Stereo) to Dual 3.5mm Jack Y Cable, 15.0ft (4.5m) 18.95 17.81 16.68 15.54 14.40
CTL35YMF-20 3.5mm Male (Stereo) to Dual 3.5mm Jack Y Cable, 20.0ft (6.1m) 23.95 22.51 21.08 19.64 18.20
CTL35YMF-25 3.5mm Male (Stereo) to Dual 3.5mm Jack Y Cable, 25.0ft (7.6m) 28.95 27.21 25.48 23.74 22.00
Item # Description  1-9 10-24 25-99 100-249 250-499
CTL35MF
CTL35YMF
CTL35RCAMY
CTL35MMC
CTL354MM
CTL35MFT